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Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax

Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.

cepen toHakis 2009 - 2010

M. Uepkacu 11-12 kot 2021 pik

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 17)

name and first name

BABIN Maxkcum
JIEMBOBCBKUI Anppiit
JAHUITIOK Mapk
BEPE30BCBHKUIA Kinm
BOHIAPEHKO Muxaiino
T'OPIIKOB Topmiit
APATIOB fIpocnas
I'PUIEHKO Cagemniit
JIATUIIEB Bnanucnas
KVIJIEIIA Opiit

JIIX Onexcannp
MACJISIEB Lst
MALAK Bonogumup
COTHIKOB Enyapn
PETIETIN Tnns

YEPHIOK Imutpo
IIBEILb SApocnas

date of birth

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

licence

o/p
1o
Tro
I
1o
o/p
1o
o/p
1o
Iro
Tro
o/p
1o
1o
1o
1o
Iro

club

VINFENCING
JUOCIII
VKPATHA
VKPATHA
APMIELb
APMIELIb
KJTIOCIII-2
JUOCIII
CJIIOCLLIOP
APMIELIb
CJIIOCIIIOP
VINFENCING
KJIIOCLII-2
CJIIOCLLIOP
KJTIOCIII-2
KJTIOCIII-2
VKPATHA

State

BIHHULIS
BUIIIHEBE
HETILINH
HETILINH
KUIB

KUIB
YEPKACH
BUIIIHEBE
MUKOJIAIB
KUIB
MUKOJIAIB
BIHHULIS
YEPKACH
MUKOJIAIB
YEPKACH
YEPKACH
HETILIWH

FIE licence

Taxa

Makcumenko, Typ, Cimeiiko
Iucapyk, Makapos
Hucapyxk, Hlybept

bpurana

Bbpurana

bpurana

Makcumenko, Typ, Cimeiiko
bpurana

Bbpurana

bpurana

Taxa

bpurana

Bbpurana

bpurana

bpurana

Hucapyk, Maxapos
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Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax
Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.
cepen toHakis 2009 - 2010
M. Uepkacu 11-12 kot 2021 pik

Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00

V/IM ind.
KVYJIEIIA YOpiii KUIB vV |V |V |V |V 5/5 12
MACIJIIEB Lis BIHHUIIA 2 0 2 \Y 0 /5 -10
YEPHIOK [Omutpo YEPKACH 1 \Y 1 2 0 1/5 -8
JIEMBOBCBKUI Anzpiit BUIITHEBE 3 vV |V \Y 3 3/5 7
BEPE30OBCHKUI Kim HETIIIWH 0 2 \Y 0 2 1/5 -10
JIAX Onexcannp MUKOJIAIB 2 v |V |V |V 4/5 9

Pouleno 2 0:00

V/M ind.
BABIN Makcim BIHHUIIA \Y \Y \Y 4/4 11
COTHIKOB Enyapn MUKOJIAIB 0 0 3 0/4 -13
T'OPIIKOB Topaiit KUIB 3 \ \ 2 2/4 4
IIBEILb SApocnas HETIIIWH 0 \Y \Y 2/4 0
MAIIAK Bonogumup YEPKACHU 2 \Y 1 2/4 -2

Pouleno3 0:00

V/IM ind.
PEINETIA Lus YEPKACHU 1 1 0 0 0 0/5 -18
APAITIOB fIpocnas YEPKACH \Y 2 vV |V |V 4/5 8
I'PUIIEHKO Caseniit BUIITHEBE \Y \% \% \Y \Y 5/5 12
JIATUIIEB Bnazaucias MUKOJIAIB \Y 0 2 1 1 1/5 -8
BOHJIAPEHKO Muxaiino KUIB \Y 2 3 \Y \Y 3/5 8
JAHWIIIOK Mapk HETIIIWH \ 3 0 \Y 0 2/5 -2

HS

20

18

18

HS

16

13

11

HS

18
20

17
11



Document Engarde

14.10.2021 19:52:13

Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.

cepen toHakis 2009 - 2010

M. Uepkacu 11-12 kot 2021 pik

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

I'PUIIEHKO Cagenniit
KVYIJIEIIA Opiit

BABII Makcum

JIAX Onexcannp
APATIOB fpocnas
BOHIAPEHKO Muxaiino
JTEMBOBCBHKUI Auppiit
T'OPIIKOB Topmiit
IIBEILb SApocnas
MALIAK Bonogumup
JAHUITIOK Mapk
JIATHUIIEB Bnanucnas
YEPHIOK Imutpo
BEPE3OBCBKUM Krum
MACJISIEB Lst
COTHIKOB Enyapn
PEMETIN Lnns

State

BUINIHEBE
KUIB
BIHHUIIA
MUKOJIAIB
YUEPKACHU
KUIB
BUIIHEBE
KUIB
HETIINWH
UEPKACHU
HETIIONH
MUKOJIAIB
YUEPKACHU
HETIINWH
BIHHUIIA
MUKOJIAIB
YUEPKACHU

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000

ind.
12
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Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax

HS

20
20
16
18
18
17
18
13

11
11

D W o0 o o0

group
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
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Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax
Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.
cepen toHakis 2009 - 2010
M. Uepkacu 11-12 kot 2021 pik

Poules, round no 2

Pouleno 1 0:00

VM ind.
YEPHIOK [dmutpo YEPKACHU 2 \% 1 2 2 1/5 -6
JIATUIIEB Bnanucnas MUKOJIAIB \ Vv 1 1 2 2/5 -3
PENETIN Luis YEPKACHU 1 1 0 1 0 0/5 -17
KVYJIEIIA HOpiii KUIiB \Y \% \Y \Y \Y 5/5 13
BOHJAPEHKO Muxaiiio KNiB \% \% \% 3 \% 4/5 9
JIEMBOBCBHKUI Anzpiit BUIIHEBE \Y \% \% 2 2 3/5 4

Pouleno2 0:00

V/M ind.
APAITIOB fIpocnas YEPKACHU \% \% \% \% \% 5/5 12
JAHUJTIOK Mapxk HETIIIWH 0 0 \% 2 0 1/5 -10
BEPE3OBCHKUIA Kinm HETIIIWH 1 \% 1 \% 1 2/5 -4
COTHIKOB Enyapn MUKOJIAIB 3 0 \% 0 1 1/5 -9
T'OPIIKOB Topaiit KNiB 3 \% 3 \% \% 3/5 7
I'PUIIEHKO Cagerniit BUIIHEBE 1 \% \% \% 1 3/5 4

Pouleno3 0:00

V/M ind.
MACIJISIEB Liist BIHHUIIA \% 1 \% 2/4 -3
IIBEID Spocnas HETIIIWH 2 0 \Y 1/4 -7
JIAX Onekcanap MHUKOJIAIB \% \% \% \% 4/4 15
BABIN Makcum BIHHUIIA \Y \Y 3 2/4 2
MAITAK Bonoaumup YEPKACHU 3 1 \% 1/4 -7

HS
11
12

20

19
16

HS

20

11

18

14

HS

10

16
11
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Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.

cepen toHakis 2009 - 2010

M. Uepkacu 11-12 kot 2021 pik

Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

JIAX Onexcannp
KVYIJIEIIA Opiit
APATIOB fIpocnas
BOHIAPEHKO Muxaiino
T'OPIIKOB Topmiit
JIEMBOBCBKUI Anppiit
T'PUIIEHKO Cagerniit
BABII Makcum
MACIJIAEB s
JIATHUIIEB Bnanucnas
BEPE30BCBHKUIA Kinm
MAIIAK Bonogumup
IIBEILb SApocnas
YEPHIOK Imutpo
COTHIKOB Enyapn
JAHWIIIOK Mapk
PEMETIN Lnns

State

MMKOJIAIB
KUIB
YEPKACH
KUIB

KUIB
BUINHEBE
BUIIHEBE
BIHHUIIA
BIHHUITA
MMKOJIAIB
HETIIONH
YEPKACH
HETIINWH
UEPKACHU
MUKOJIAIB
HETIIONH
YUEPKACHU

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.250
0.250
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000

ind.

Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax

group
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi



Tableau de 32

1 JISIX Onexcanap MUKOJIAIB
JIAX Onexcanap
32
JIIX Onexcanap
17 PEINETIU Lns YEPKACH 12/2
JAHWIIOK Mapk
16 JAHWJIFOK Mapk HETIIIMH 12/3
9 MACJIAEB Inns BIHHUIIA
MACIJIAEB s
24
BABIM Maxkcum
25 . 12/10
BABIM Makcum
8 BABIM Makcum BIHHUIILA
5 T'OPLIKOB Topmiit KUIB
T'OPILIKOB Topmiit
28
MAITAK Boxogumup
21 12/6
MAIAK Bonogumup
12 MAJAK Bonoaumup YEPKACHU
13 IBELb Apocnas HETIIIMH
IOBEILb Spocnas
20
BOHIAAPEHKO Muxaiino
29 12/3
BOHIAPEHKO Muxaiino
4 BOHIAPEHKO Muxaiino KUIB
3 APAIIOB Spocnas YEPKACHU
APAITIOB flpocnas
30
UEPHIOK JImutpo
19 12/4
YEPHIOK JImutpo
14 YEPHIOK JImuTpo YEPKACH
11 BEPE3OBCHKU Kium HETIIIMH
BEPE30BCHKUI Knm
22
JIEMBOBCBHKHI Awuspii
27 . 12/9
JEMBOBCBKHWU Anapiit
6 I[EMBOBCI;KI/Iﬂ Amnppiit BUIIIHEBE
7 TPUIIEHKO Cageniit BUIITHEBE
T'PUIIEHKO Cageniii
26
I'PUIIIEHKO Cageniii
23 12/3
JIATUIIEB Bnanucnas
10 JATHUIIIEB Bnanucnas MUKOJIAIB
15 COTHIKOB Enyapn MUKOJIAIB
COTHIKOB Enyapn
18
KYJIEIIA FOpiit
31 12/0
KVYJIEIIIA HOpii
2 KVIJIEIIA Hpii KUIB
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Quarter-finals

Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax

M. Uepkacu 11-12 kot 2021 pik

Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.
cepen toHakis 2009 - 2010

KYJIELLIA [Opiii

1 JIIX Onexcasap MUWKOJIAIB
JIAX Onexcannap
8 BABIM Makcum BIHHUILA 12/8
JIIX Onexcanap
5 MAIAK Bonogumup YEPKACH 12/7
BOHIAPEHKO Muxaiino
4 BOHIAPEHKO Muxaiino KUIB 12/8
3 UYEPHIOK Jmwutpo YEPKACH
JIEMBOBCBKUI Anppii
6 ]:[EMBOBCI;KI/Iﬂ Amnppiit BUIIIHEBE 12/9
KYJIEIIA HOpiit
7 TPHUIIEHKO Cagemniii BUIIIHEBE 12/4
KVYJIEIIA HOpiit
2 KVJIEHIA HOpiit KUIB 12/3

12/11
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Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax

Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.

cepen toHakis 2009 - 2010

M. Uepkacu 11-12 kot 2021 pik

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

KVYJIELIA HOpiit

JIX Onexcanap
JEMBOBCBHKUI Awuppii
BOHJIAPEHKO Muxaiino
I'PUIIEHKO Cageniit
BABII Makcum

MAIIAK Boxogumup
YEPHIOK [Imutpo
APAIIOB fIpocnas
T'OPIIKOB Topniit
MACJISIEB Ls
JIATUILIEB Bnanucias
BEPE30BCBHKHUI Kinm
INBEID Apocnas
COTHIKOB Enyapn
JAHWITIOK Mapk
PENETIN Lnns

date of birth

2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

licence

Iro
Iro
IIro
o
o/p
o/p
IIro
o
o
o/p
o/p
o
II
Iro
o
Iro
o

club

APMIELIb
CJIIOCILIOP
JUOCIII
APMIEITb
JUOCIII
VINFENCING
KJTIOCIII-2
KJTIOCIII-2
KJIIOCIII-2
APMIELIb
VINFENCING
CJIFOCILIOP
VKPATHA
VKPATHA
CJIIOCIIIOP
VKPATHA
KJIIOCILI-2

State

KUIB
MUKOJIAIB
BUIIIHEBE
KUIB
BUIIIHEBE
BIHHUIIA
YEPKACH
YEPKACH
YEPKACHU
KUIB
BIHHUIIA
MUKOJIAIB
HETIIIWH
HETIIIWH
MUKOJIAIB
HETIIIWH
YEPKACHU

FIE licence

Bbpurana

Bbpurana

Maxkcumenko, Typ, Cimeiko
bpurana

Maxkcumenko, Typ, Cimeliko
Taxa

bpurana

bpurana

Bbpurana

Bbpurana

Taxa

bpurana

[Mucapyxk, lyoepr
Mucapyk, Makapos
bpurana

ucapyk, Makapos
Bbpurana



